
MEN’S 132.0 RESULTS

Men’s 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 130.0 200.0 0

2 Dallas  Johnston Valley Center Hornets 131.0 200.0 0

3 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 131.2 200.0 0

4 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 132.0 190.0 0

5 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 130.0 175.0 0

6 Connor Torres Pioneers 131.7 170.0 0

7 Tyler Hoctel Lansing High School 130.8 160.0 0

8 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 131.7 160.0 0

9 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 129.5 155.0 0

10 SAM PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 129.8 155.0 0

11 Myles Finley Piper High School 128.0 150.0 0

12 Gavin  Wilson Mill Valley High School 123.5 145.0 0

13 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 125.0 145.0 0

14 Cooper Ward Piper High School 129.7 135.0 0

15 Easton McCarty Piper High School 130.4 135.0 0

16 Jeffry Nguyen Goddard High School 132.0 115.0 0

17 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 127.6 100.0 0

Men’s 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 131.2 315.0 0

2 Connor Torres Pioneers 131.7 300.0 0

3 Myles Finley Piper High School 128.0 275.0 0

4 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 130.0 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 132.0 275.0 0

6 SAM PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 129.8 265.0 0

7 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 130.0 265.0 0

8 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 131.7 250.0 0

9 Dallas  Johnston Valley Center Hornets 131.0 245.0 0

10 Tyler Hoctel Lansing High School 130.8 225.0 0

11 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 125.0 220.0 0

12 Easton McCarty Piper High School 130.4 215.0 0

13 Jeffry Nguyen Goddard High School 132.0 210.0 0

14 Cooper Ward Piper High School 129.7 195.0 0

15 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 129.5 185.0 0

16 Gavin  Wilson Mill Valley High School 123.5 170.0 0

17 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 127.6 150.0 0

Men’s 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 131.2 205.0 0

2 Dallas  Johnston Valley Center Hornets 131.0 200.0 0

3 SAM PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 129.8 185.0 0

4 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 130.0 180.0 0

5 Connor Torres Pioneers 131.7 180.0 0

6 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 125.0 175.0 0

7 Myles Finley Piper High School 128.0 175.0 0

8 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 130.0 170.0 0

9 Jeffry Nguyen Goddard High School 132.0 170.0 0

10 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 132.0 165.0 0

11 Tyler Hoctel Lansing High School 130.8 155.0 0

12 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 131.7 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Easton McCarty Piper High School 130.4 140.0 0

14 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 129.5 135.0 0

15 Cooper Ward Piper High School 129.7 135.0 0

16 Gavin  Wilson Mill Valley High School 123.5 125.0 0

17 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 127.6 85.0 0

Men’s 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 131.2 720.0 10

2 Connor Torres Pioneers 131.7 650.0 8

3 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 130.0 645.0 6

4 Dallas  Johnston Valley Center Hornets 131.0 645.0 4

5 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 132.0 630.0 2

6 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 130.0 620.0 1

7 SAM PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 129.8 605.0 0

8 Myles Finley Piper High School 128.0 600.0 0

9 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 131.7 565.0 0

10 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 125.0 540.0 0

11 Tyler Hoctel Lansing High School 130.8 540.0 0

12 Jeffry Nguyen Goddard High School 132.0 495.0 0

13 Easton McCarty Piper High School 130.4 490.0 0

14 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 129.5 475.0 0

15 Cooper Ward Piper High School 129.7 465.0 0

16 Gavin  Wilson Mill Valley High School 123.5 440.0 0

17 Layne Daniels Lansing High School 127.6 335.0 0


